Additional Scope of Work to the Contract,(6 pages). 

CHANGE: ARTICLE Ill - COMPENSATION AND PAYMENT, first two sentences, as follows: 

FROM: "In consideration of the services specified in this Contract, the DISTRICT agrees to pay CONSULTANT Not 
To Exceed Nine Hundred Ninety-nine Thousand, One Hundred Five Dollars ($999, 105.00). CONSULTANT'S fees 
shall be as stated in EXHIBIT B: CONSULTANT FEE SCHEDULE (2 pages), an attachment to this Contract." 

-~ 

TO: "In consideration of the services specified in this Contract, the DISTRICT agrees to pay CONSULTANT Not 
To Exceed.One Million, Forty-nine Thousand, Twenty-eight Dollars ($1,049,028.00). CONSULTANT'S fees shall be 
as stated in EXHIBIT B: CONSULTANT FEE SCHEDULE (2 pages) and EXHIBIT B-1: FEE SCHEDULE FOR 
EXHIBIT A-1: ADDITIONAL SCOPE OF WORK (4 pages), attachments to this Contract." 

ATTACH EXHIBIT B-1: FEE SCHEDULE FOR EXHIBIT A-1: